
ACTIVIDAD HORARIOS PLAZAS

YOGA

10

GIM. MAYORES

HIIT
CICLO INDOOR

G. MANTENIMIENTO

GAP

DANZA ADULTOS    L-X 18.00 - 19.00

PILATES

L - X   09.30-10:30
M - J   09.30-10.30
L - X   15.30-16.30
M - J   15.30-16.30
M - J   19:00-20:00
L - X   19.30-20.30

 

ZUMBA

GRAUS ADULTOS

10

10

 
L - X  10:30 / 18.30

10

 
L-X  20.00- 21.15

J 20.00-21.15 10

10

10

10

10

M - J 19.00 - 20.00

  M - J 20.15 - 21.00
 

M - J 10.30 / 11.30 
 

L-X 20.30 /  M - J 18.00 
 

L-X 11:30  /  M- J 11.30
 


